Eaton RS Enclosure
Easy to configure power, cabling and airflow
Product catalog
Eaton RS Enclosure
Whether you have a network closet, server room, or multi-tenant data center, the
Eaton® RS Enclosure provides an easy-to-configure solution for IT equipment storage. RS
features tool-less configuration, optimized mounting for power distribution, flexible cable
management solutions and security provisions. For more information visit, Eaton.com/RS.

Example:  RSAIRD80042B is an air dam that is 800 mm wide, 42U high, black
RS server configuration most popular accessories*
How to order a RS server
configuration
Vertical air dam
Cable fingers
Server configuration back Server configuration front
7EATON  RS Enclosure Catalog
2
1
43
5
8
7
6
9
9
2 RS network configuration
RS network con�gurations are the perfect solution for applications with medium to high-density cabling
requirements.
Each enclosure features vertical cable managers in the front and rear. The front features a medium-density vertical cable
manager with fingers installed on the front rail. The 600 mm wide enclosures feature the medium-density cable manager
which is also installed in the rear. The 800 mm wide enclosures features a high-density cable manager with two sets of
fingers and a door installed.
Preconfigured network configuratons are available in a wide range of sizes including heights of 42U and 48U, widths
of 600 mm and 800 mm and depths of 1100 mm and 1200 mm. Colors include black with black trim and white with
black trim.
Each configuration includes:
•   Robust frame
•   Square hole adjustable rails
•   High-flow perforated front
door with swing handle lock
•   High-flow split rear door
with swing handle
•   Locking split side panels
•   Tool-less cable managers
can be removed or adjusted
•   Networking top panel with
cable pass-thru grommets
and brush
•   Casters and levelers
•   PDU mounting brackets
•   Grounding
•   Vertical cable managers in
front and rear
Item Description Qty
1 Full front door 1
2 Locking split side panels 2
3 Top panel with cable
pass-thru grommets 1
4 Rear split door 1
5 Dual PDU bracket kit 1
6 Tool-less rackmount rails 4
7 Welded frame 1
8 Caster kit set/4
9 Front and rear
cable managers 2
RS network configuration
8 EATON  RS Enclosure Catalog
Network configuration shown with side panels removed; optional
Flextray™ included in addition to finger style vertical managers
Medium-duty vertical cable
manager
High-density vertical cable
manager
GroundingTop panel with cable pass-thru
grommets and brush
RS network configuration
most popular accessories*
•   Select __ = B (black) or W (white)
Part number Size Color Cable management
RSN4261__ 42U x 600 mm x
1100 mm